“REAL” Reading

Rate, Expression, Accuracy, Learning

	Rate:Words Per Minute
	Learning:Deepening Understanding
	Accuracy:Monitor          Miscues

	Correct Words

Per Minute
	
	

	
	1st
Reading
	2nd
Reading
	3rd Reading
	1st Reading

Remember

Knowledge
	2nd Reading

Understand

Comprehension
	3rd Reading

Evaluate

Response
	1st
Reading
	2nd
Reading
	3rd
Reading
	%

	90
	
	
	
	
	
	Student identifies what was most interesting and tells why.
	
	
	
	100

	80
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	99

	70
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	98

	60
	
	
	
	
	Student identifies the author’s purpose.
	Student evaluates the title.  Is it appropriate?   Why or why not?
	
	
	
	97

	50
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	96

	40
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	95

	30
	
	
	
	Student names the main idea.

Student names a supporting detail.
	Student paraphrases main events or key facts.
	Student states who the author probably intended to read this.
	
	
	
	94

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	93

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	92 and

Below

	Expression on Reading #2: Circle one                                

 *Word by word; flat tone  

 *2-word phrasing; occasional intonation

 *3 to 4- word phrasing; obeyed punctuation; frequent intonation
 * Voice “sounds like talking;” appropriate phrasing
	Comments:

	Student Name:

Date(s):

Passage Title/Level:


